
St. Manuel Gonzalez Garcia 

“I would dedicate my 

priesthood to taking care 

of Jesus in the needs of his 

life in the tabernacle…by 

crying out to those who do 

not want to hear him, until 

finally they would listen 

and begin to follow him.” 

DIOCESE OF LAS CRUCES 

August 26—September 6, 2022 

1st CLASS RELIC TOUR 
Bl. Carlo Acutis & St. Manuel Gonzalez Garcia 

Blessed Carlo Acutis 

• Saturday, Aug 27 – St. Jude / Alamogordo 

• Sunday, Aug 28 – Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary / 
Roswell 

• Monday, Aug 29 – San Jose / Carlsbad 

• Tuesday, Aug 30 – St. Anthony / Artesia 

• Wednesday, Aug 31 – St. Albert Newman Ctr. / Las Cruces 

• Thursday, Sept 1 – St. Vincent de Paul / Silver City 

• Friday, Sept 2 – St. John Paul II / Santa Teresa 

• Saturday, Sept 3 – St. Thomas More / Chaparral 

• Sunday, Sept 4 – Our Lord of Mercy / Hatch 

• Monday, Sept 5 – Holy Cross / Las Cruces 

• Tuesday, Sept 6 – Cathedral of IHM / Las Cruces 

 

For more information, contact the Pastoral Center at 575-523-7577 

8/27-St. Jude / Alamogordo 

8/28-Assumption / Roswell 

8/29-San Jose / Carlsbad 

START 

8/30-St. Anthony / Artesia 

8/31-St. Albert Newman 
Ctr / Las Cruces 

9/1-St. Vincent de Paul / Silver City 

9/2-St. JP II / Santa Teresa 

9/3-St. Thomas More / Chaparral 

9/4-Our Lord of Mercy / Hatch 

9/5-Holy Cross / Las Cruces 

9/6-Cathedral of IHM / Las Cruces 
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